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LOTS OF WORK DONE
REAL ESTATE

3 bedroom bungalow with newpa
CENTR@

905-877-5211
1-800-834- 5516
$595,000

driveway. Also has walkout from

l back of house to deck. Must be seen
Spacious 4000 sq. ft. home on 3.4
acres. Huge principal rooms. Indoor

b . - & to be appreciated. Located on edge
DOUG MEAL |} G ¢ | of Park area, a few minutes walks to
R ¥ pool, 6 bedrooms on second floor,
. e | oak kitchen, hardwood & broadloom

old downtown.
*Sales Rep.
s flooring, fireplace in the fiving room master with large walk-in closet,
e & rec room. Large eat-in kitchen, newer windows, ceramics, lami-

------------ " § . scparate dining room. Call Norm* to 905'877‘5211 nate floor and more. Call Doug™.
B RO | LOW. o

A BEAUTY FOR $309,900 -~ |

Gorgeous 3 yr old home including 3 bedrooms and |
3 washrooms. The master boasts 4 pc. ensuite and S - o 1 1
walk-in closet. Large kitchen with ceramics, extra' &= b
pantry space and 9’ patio door walkout to patio. Rec , i§ iy, S oA
room completely drywalled and potlights. Large | St R et
living room that could be combined as a living room § i e

and dining room. Central vac. Don't miss the

opportunity to view this absolutely spotless home. [T -

DOUG MEAL

MAIN FLOOR
FAMILY ROOM

% gEE T .| This one has room for everyone - a
REAL ESTATE B _. » | total of 5 bedrooms. Finished

CENTRE ™ | basement rec room with bathroom.

Newer eat-in kitchen, remodeled

NORM PAGET
Sales Representative

LL2S-L.8-506 » T1V3

DOUG MEAL = 905-877-5211
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**Associate Broker - REAL ESTATE

905-877- 5211 CENTRE

& Eiul EsulF =  location for lease in downtown Acton.
 BEER B BR. ¢ Ful basement. 2 dﬂuble donr Ioadlng e x

Pl o

aaaaa

B ses. $2,700/month includes taxes,
& maintenance and insurance. Call
L e ” e Nﬂrm Pﬂget* for details.

COMMERCIAL OPPORTUNITY IN HISTORICAL.,
DOWNTOWN GEORGERTOWN!

2200 sq. ft. Commercial retail building with 2 one bedroom apts, located in
downtown Georgetown. C2 zoning with a variety of uses. Recent renovations
include roof, windows and store front. Call Norm Paget* for more details.

www.RealEstatelnHaltonHills.com

$265.500 - GEORGETOWN BUNGALOW $389,900 - IMPRESSIVE ELEGANCE

Delightful and upgraded 3+1 bedroom home is located Over 2500 sq. ft. of fabulous living, plus tastefully ﬁnishe:::l
on a quiet crescent close to schools. Large lot, newer basement in this beautiful 4+1 bedroom home. All the work's

. been done for you. Spacious and bright main floor contains
kitchen and bath, 2nd bath on lower level, gleaming den, family rm plus formal living & dining areas. Upgraded

hardwood and walkout to a spacious deck. A great § paihg and kitchens, walkout to fabulous yard and superbly
home, well cared for. Call Carol** for an appointment | finished basement. You'll be delighted and proud to own this

to view. one. Call Carol** for details and showings.

www.RealEstatelnHaltonHills.com

Rent a brand new 3 bedroom home in Georgetown. Never been lived in, appliances included.
Available Nov. 1st for $1 425.00 |:| lus utllitles Gredlt check & rafaranr.as requlrad Call Caml“

HALTON LTD., REALTOR

SONDERFUL TN e e SUPER 7 e 15 PARK
RAVINE Wit il ' 1 $259 900 SEMI I e o b & e AVENUE...

, wa o ; W is the perfect
o e 1 & on uiet v e SN _
| GLEN WILLIAMS oE e ] - gl q & place to raise

with million dollar | SRS . 1§ BB s E W court with 3 B2 family.

| views. 4 bdrm §f e L oy M ol s 0 e At
d executive custom - L HES L e R | R 2o e B OB R bedroamg, 4 o s & New oak

built Pone e el R R S 6| R % 28 B DC. ensuite, § hardwood,

featuring cherry JEE e e e ¢ B L I DC. powder § i oo some Pella

| | = hardwood, 4 pc JEE S o . B 0 0o m = windows,
ensuite, top of the line fixtures in kit. & baths, T e T . .o mics [ new furnace & cen. air. 2 gas FPs, new maple
' S S s Ee ' § kit. w/Corian counters, 4 S.S. appliances, pot
lishts, inground pool, hot tub, double lot, new
shingles. Updated plumbing, electrical. Cherry

mature landscaping. Call Rod* or Dinah* to view carpet, exterior doors, above ground pool, 3 tier deck, wood office. Plus, plus. $649,900. Call Rod* or

05-642-30 fencing, prof. landscaped. A lovely home for the family 05-650-30 § Dinah* for your personal tour. 05-584-30)
Loy $379,900. Call Rod* or Dmah* 05-662-30

NGVIEWS IR a8 ... 78 CENTURY . | CHARM &

2 acres in estate | Sl with indoor pool, 1990 v . ‘& Open concept 3

subdivision. 5 §E i e addition, updated § i e - bedrqom home
minutes to § - - kitchen, most windows, e 1§ . 2 offering formal
Georgetown & BfEE L S plumbing, 200 amp || EEEEEE—. (SEEE. 8living & dining
f| GO’ Acton, 15 HigEEE skl elec., boiler. Original § § . 8| rooms, huge eat-in

 min. to 401. ! . _ o :
-4 Gnrgenus custom trim, high baseboards, § B———— fl kitchen. Most new

built home by Freestone Design with walknut basement, brick § ESEEE_E— / hardwood, pine plank, § ™" ; windows, updated
exterior w/stone front, hardwood, ceramics, S/S B/l appliances, 6 pc. s— ceramics, 3 baths, 4 § baths, central air, new hardwood in LR, original
ensuite, skylights, great room, O/S triple car garage. And so much § bedrooms, wa]kup attic. Tree lined street In Old hardwood, new gas fireplace in rec room, mature
more. $799,900. Call Rod* or Dinah* for exclusive viewing. Georgetown, walk to GO. Close to all amenities. § |ot, detached garage/workshop. Call Rod* or

05-475-30 $489 000. Call Rnd* or Dmah* 05-521-30 § Dinah* for more information.

PROPERTY IN

pm’celaln ceramics, main floor family room wfgas : | Lo .
FP., formal LR & DR, french doors, w/o to balcony. DUTSTANDING SIDESPLIT IN PARK Aﬂm cen. air, cen. vac, access to garage, w/o

Finished lower level w/walkout to patio, gas FP - § Completely updated & tastefully redone. 3+1 bedrooms, new 8 from brkft area, b/1 DW, microwave.
could easily be inlaw suite. Cement driveway & hardwood, ceramic tile, hi-eff. furnace, windows, Berber $259 900. Call Rod* or Dinah*.




